
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:06

Final Results
2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS

2014-11-08



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:06

2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 183.46 15. Theeradej Janevarakul 13 SSP I MA THA TH421817

2 185.60 35. Thunphat Thammasin 24 SSP MIL EX THA TH918610

3 198.04 70. Wisit Sriyabhaya 18 SSP LWE EX THA TH788798

4 198.91 7. Hans Silbitzer 28 SSP INT MA AUT F00003

5 252.57 49. Itsarawut Atchararuji 49 SSP - SS THA TH886420

6 290.67 37. Muhammad Faizal Baharin 47 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG253900

7 292.74 28. LT. COL. Akedanai Junlobon 87 SSP MIL MM THA TH461848

8 306.51 4. Jussi Riimuvuori 49 SSP MIL SS FIN FI523398

9 306.82 36. MOHD RAZIFF BIN MOHD YUSOFF 50 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG955079

10 307.65 38. Ika Zahary Kasmari 65 SSP INT LWE MA SGP SG372039

11 314.52 11. Antti Luukkonen 14 SSP INT MM FIN FI0020

12 340.40 53. Tewan Deejaingam 21 SSP - SS THA TH560456

13 341.83 10. Ritaudeen Yahil 34 SSP INT NV MYS MY552940

14 345.48 27. Varavudh Lattanand 73 SSP - SS THA TH680861

15 345.91 60. Ronayuth Kulapantha 24 SSP - MM THA TH652316

16 358.48 19. Narong Chaiyawong 26 SSP - MM THA TH242539

17 361.01 52. Kocharuk Bunkong 110 SSP - MM THA TH254668

18 361.98 57. Chuchart Sivavetkul 129 SSP - MM THA TH407202

19 362.77 40. Suksa Krongsithidej 181 SSP - MM THA TH838467

20 368.51 51. Pongsak Sukhumdecha 67 SSP - SS THA TH413383

21 377.24 55. Kwannet Pooklibmuang 102 SSP - MM THA TH158819

22 398.32 16. Porchob Maleipan 22 SSP L MM THA TH728183

23 409.78 46. Amnat Sittirom 82 SSP - MM THA TH328528

24 427.24 33. Pattharanda Makaew 46 SSP L MM THA TH408764

25 445.15 58. Piyanuch Atchararuji 122 SSP L MM THA TH163523

26 446.68 54. Kiattigul Chantevalikhit 127 SSP - NV THA TH328728

27 454.08 22. JET ONG CHIN KEONG 72 SSP INT MM MYS MY0014

28 456.22 43. Suthitee Ampatemee 83 SSP - MM THA TH868021

29 463.23 9. Meng Lee Khaw 31 SSP INT NV MYS MY424342

30 464.78 56. Chairat Saengarunsilp 168 SSP - MM THA TH780316

31 466.99 26. Sermchai Sriphiphat 102 SSP - MM THA TH390314

32 537.55 24. Nawinda Chirayukool 87 SSP L NV THA TH937452

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 211.21 2. Kongkiat Nasimma 18 ESP I EX THA TH0006

2 256.27 62. Yotrawee, James Uthaisonruedee 36 ESP - EX THA TH931146

3 272.27 6. Kelvin Lee 55 ESP INT EX MYS MY0003

4 277.28 5. Montree Pansiri 95 ESP - SS THA TH981230

5 277.56 67. Phermsak Jeeraviwat 42 ESP - MM THA TH178446

6 284.37 1. Vernon Seaton 63 ESP INT SS MYS MY425655

7 284.85 69. Pol. Capt. Duang Ubumrung 59 ESP LWE SS THA TH258879

8 323.77 14. Sittiporn Katikarn 89 ESP - SS THA TH989690

9 363.63 29. KEERATI KRAISOMSUK 30 ESP - NV THA TH722398

10 370.06 13. Ketrapee Sahatchot 142 ESP - MM THA TH560753

11 373.38 17. EMMANUEL NG 66 ESP INT MM SGP SG0023

12 387.00 50. BE Lim 60 ESP INT MM MYS MY813269

13 421.43 64. Tanet Lerthiranwong 64 ESP - MM THA TH354003

14 487.03 39. Pissamai Tultrairat 68 ESP L NV THA TH292068

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 302.62 12. Kobsak Chinawongwatana 45 CDP - SS THA TH214334

2 325.66 20. Montrie Chanmol 70 CDP - SS THA TH714178

3 387.98 42. Natakrit Eamskul 87 CDP - MM THA TH371204

4 398.68 32. Pisit Makaew 42 CDP - MM THA TH553517

5 405.54 48. Pattarapol Lauhawatana 70 CDP - MM THA TH386027

6 484.42 45. Winai Fangthavanich 75 CDP S MM THA TH802502

7 496.14 66. Ekpol Mekvishai 88 CDP - NV THA TH248943

8 531.82 41. Vichit Kambangphai 180 CDP - NV THA TH298506

9 594.96 25. Ben Wong 79 CDP INT NV MYS MY455424

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

HIGH MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 185.60 35. Thunphat Thammasin 24 SSP MIL EX THA TH918610

2 292.74 28. LT. COL. Akedanai Junlobon 87 SSP MIL MM THA TH461848

3 306.51 4. Jussi Riimuvuori 49 SSP MIL SS FIN FI523398

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 398.32 16. Porchob Maleipan 22 SSP L MM THA TH728183

2 427.24 33. Pattharanda Makaew 46 SSP L MM THA TH408764

3 445.15 58. Piyanuch Atchararuji 122 SSP L MM THA TH163523

4 487.03 39. Pissamai Tultrairat 68 ESP L NV THA TH292068

5 537.55 24. Nawinda Chirayukool 87 SSP L NV THA TH937452

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

MILITARY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 185.60 35. Thunphat Thammasin 24 SSP MIL EX THA TH918610

2 292.74 28. LT. COL. Akedanai Junlobon 87 SSP MIL MM THA TH461848

3 306.51 4. Jussi Riimuvuori 49 SSP MIL SS FIN FI523398

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 198.04 70. Wisit Sriyabhaya 18 SSP LWE EX THA TH788798

2 284.85 69. Pol. Capt. Duang Ubumrung 59 ESP LWE SS THA TH258879

3 290.67 37. Muhammad Faizal Baharin 47 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG253900

4 306.82 36. MOHD RAZIFF BIN MOHD YUSOFF 50 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG955079

5 307.65 38. Ika Zahary Kasmari 65 SSP INT LWE MA SGP SG372039

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)
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2014 IDPA THAILAND CHAMPIONSHIPS - Results

INTERNATIONAL

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 198.91 7. Hans Silbitzer 28 SSP INT MA AUT F00003

2 272.27 6. Kelvin Lee 55 ESP INT EX MYS MY0003

3 284.37 1. Vernon Seaton 63 ESP INT SS MYS MY425655

4 290.67 37. Muhammad Faizal Baharin 47 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG253900

5 306.82 36. MOHD RAZIFF BIN MOHD YUSOFF 50 SSP INT LWE EX SGP SG955079

6 307.65 38. Ika Zahary Kasmari 65 SSP INT LWE MA SGP SG372039

7 314.52 11. Antti Luukkonen 14 SSP INT MM FIN FI0020

8 341.83 10. Ritaudeen Yahil 34 SSP INT NV MYS MY552940

9 373.38 17. EMMANUEL NG 66 ESP INT MM SGP SG0023

10 387.00 50. BE Lim 60 ESP INT MM MYS MY813269

11 454.08 22. JET ONG CHIN KEONG 72 SSP INT MM MYS MY0014

12 463.23 9. Meng Lee Khaw 31 SSP INT NV MYS MY424342

13 594.96 25. Ben Wong 79 CDP INT NV MYS MY455424

DQ 61. Wassanant Tharnchaiveroj SSP S MM THA TH451816

DQ 63. Ratchaneekorn Ruamthawee ESP L MM THA TH690596

Disqualified (DQ)


